EDI Systems™
Electrodeionization Systems
7,200 to 230,400 GPD
The EDI Series Electrodeionization System is a
revolution in chemical-free deionization that is
cost-effective for all flow rates.
No regeneration chemicals are needed.
No hazardous waste stream is produced.

Note: HT models are designed to be fully heat sanitizable.
Technical Data
Ordering Information
EDI Part Number Matrix
8 E6 1 8 B 3 EDI-
Number of RO Modules
1   2   4   6   8
Module Type
E6 - MAXI MK-3          E9 - MINIHT MK-3
E7 - MINI MK-3            E10 - PHARMHT MK-3
E8 - PHARM MK-3
Piping Materials
1 - PVC		  3 - PVDF
2 - PP		  4 - 316 SS
Electrical Requirements
3 - 380/3/50                   7 - 230/3/60
4 - 420/3/50                   8 - 460/3/60
6 - 208/3/60                   9 - 575/3/60
High Recovery Option
B - 316SS centrifugal
Controller Option
3 - PLC Controller
Unit Type
EDI - Electrodeionization system